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LIST OF POLICE STATIONS WISE MAGISTRATE COURTS IN BIDAR DISTRICT
Sl.NO Taluka Name Name of the Police Name of the Courts Remarks

1

BIDAR

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

1

BASAVAKALYAN

2

3

4

5

BIDAR MARKET PS              
                      

IAddl. Civil Judge & JMFC, 
Bidar

BIDAR TOWN PS                 
                     

Prl. Senior Civil Judge & 
CJM, Bidar

BIDAR MAHILA PS,              
                     

IAddl. Civil Judge & JMFC, 
Bidar

SPECIAL CRIME PS,BIDAR  
                           
BIDAR RAILWAY PS             
                      

IAddl. Civil Judge & JMFC, 
Bidar

BAGDAL PS                          
                

II Addl. Civil Judge & JMFC, 
Bidar

BIDAR NEWTOWN PS         
                          

II Addl. Senior Civil Judge & 
JMFC, Bidar

BIDAR RURAL PS                 
                    

IAddl. Civil Judge & JMFC, 
Bidar

BIDAR TRAFFIC PS              
                     

Prl. Civil Judge & JMFC, 
Bidar

GANDHIGANJ PS                 
                     

Prl. Civil Judge & JMFC, 
Bidar

ANTI CORRUPTION 
BUREAU,BIDAR                   
    

Prl. District and Sessions 
Judge, Bidar

CEN (CYBER, ECONOMIC 
AND NARCOTICS) CRIME 
PS,BIDAR 

Prl. Senior Civil Judge & 
CJM, Bidar

JANWAD PS                         
                 

IAddl. Civil Judge & JMFC, 
Bidar

MANNALLI  PS                     
                  

II Addl. Civil Judge & JMFC, 
Bidar

BIDAR LOKAYUKTHA PS     
                           

Prl. District and Sessions 
Judge, Bidar

HULSOOR PS                       
                  

Senior Civil Judge & JMFC 
BasavKalyan

BASAVAKALYANA TOWN 
PS                              

Prl.Civil Judge & JMFC, 
BasavKalyan

BASAVAKALYANA RURAL 
PS                             

Senior Civil Judge & JMFC 
BasavKalyan

BASAVAKALYANA 
TRAFFIC PS                         
  

Prl.Civil Judge & JMFC, 
BasavKalyan

MATALA PS                         
                 

Addl. Civil Judge and JMFC, 
BasavKalyan
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6

1

BHALKI

Civil Judge & JMFC, Bhalki

2

3

4

5

6 Civil Judge & JMFC, Bhalki

1

HUMNABAD

2

3

4

5

6

1

Aurad2

3

4

5

6

MUDABI PS                          
                

Addl. Civil Judge and JMFC, 
BasavKalyan

BHALKI TOWN PS               
                      
BHALKI RURAL PS               
                     

Addl Civil Judge and JMFC, 
Bhalki

RTO PS, BHALKI                  
                   
KATKA CHINCHOLI PS        
                         

Senior Civil Judge & JMFC 
Bhalki

MEHAKAR PS                      
                   

Senior Civil Judge & JMFC, 
Bhalki

DHANNURA PS                    
                    

HUMNABAD PS                   
                     

Prl. Civil Judge JMFC 
Humnabad

CHITAGUPPA PS                  
                    

Addl. Civil Judge and JMFC, 
Humnabad

HALLIKHED PS                    
                   

Prl. Civil Judge JMFC 
Humnabad

HUMNABAD TRAFFIC PS    
                            

Senior Civil Judge & JMFC 
Humnabad

MANNAEKHALLI PS           
                        

Addl. Civil Judge and JMFC, 
Humnabad

II Addl. Civil Judge 
& JMFC, Bidar

BEMALKHED PS                  
                     

Senior Civil Judge & JMFC 
Humnabad

II Addl. Civil Judge 
& JMFC, Bidar

CHINTAKI PS                       
                 

Civil Judge  & JMFC AuradB.

SANTHAPURA PS                
                      

Civil Judge  & JMFC AuradB.

AURAD PS                           
                

Civil Judge  & JMFC AuradB.

HOKRANA PS                      
                   

Civil Judge  & JMFC AuradB.

KAMALANAGAR PS             
                        

Senior Civil Judge and JMFC, 
AuradB. 

KUSHNOOR PS                    
                    

Senior Civil Judge and JMFC, 
AuradB. 


